
 

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY  
 
AMOUNT   DATE – DESCRIPTION 
$500,000 3/24/2005 (Council) - Council authorization to negotiate and execute Professional 

Services Agreement for Water Resources Planning Study 
  $42,445 Administrative Authority for contracting for SA # 1 Services 
$150,000 8/28/2008 (Council) - Council authorization for SA # 2 for additional services 
$200,000                8/22/2013 - Proposed – Additional Council authorization for planning services  
$892,445               Total Contract Authorization 
    
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 
AMOUNT  DATE – DESCRIPTION  
  $69,150  05/27/2005 - Original Professional Services Agreement - Phase A: Preliminary Tasks 
$473,295  10/10/2005 - SA # 1 - Phase B: Develop Water Resource Plan Services 
$150,000  08/08/2008 – SA # 2 – Amendment for Additional Services 
$200,000  Proposed – Additional authorization for planning services 
$892,445  Total Contract Expenditures 
 
 


